4XEM 20,000 mAh Power Bank with 100W Power Delivery
4XEM Part- 4XWPT102
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
Introducing the 4XEM 20,000 mAh Power Bank with 100W Power Delivery, your
ultimate companion for staying charged on the go. Engineered with cutting-edge
technology, this power bank boasts two USB Type-C and two USB Type-A output
ports, providing versatility to charge multiple devices simultaneously. What sets it
apart is its remarkable ability to charge laptops with lightning-fast 100W Power
Delivery, ensuring your devices are powered up swiftly and efficiently.
Crafted with durability in mind, it features a sleek design in a gray/silver color,
constructed with a combination of Gold Alloy and ABS material. Equipped with a
rechargeable lithium-ion battery, this power bank offers reliability and longevity. Its
digital display keeps you informed about the remaining power, while its compact
dimensions make it easy to carry wherever you go.
With industry-standard USB-PD 3.0 compatibility, you can trust in its performance
and safety. Whether you're traveling, working remotely, or simply navigating a busy
day, rely on the 4XEM Power Bank to keep you powered up and connected. Plus,
with a 1-year warranty, you can enjoy peace of mind knowing your investment is
protected. Charge up your life with 4XEM today!
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
Features:
• 20,000 mAh Power Bank with 100W Power Delivery
• Charges more power demanding devices like laptops rapidly
• 2x USB Type-C and 2x USB Type-A output ports
• Sleek design in gray/silver color
• Durable construction with Gold Alloy and ABS material
• Rechargeable lithium-ion battery for reliability
• Digital display for power monitoring
• Compact and portable design
• USB-PD 3.0 compatibility for safety and performance
• 1-year warranty included
Applications:
• 100W Power delivery offers the
ability to charge both large and small
devices. From Dell Laptops to
iPhones and even mobile game
consoles
• Lightweight and portable design
allows you to kee this device with
you as you travel and keep your
devices a full charge wherever you
need them
• A great addition to any device heavy
environment, either in the home or at
the office
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
* Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
* Same day shipping is only available for orders shipping within the United States.
Warranty Information
Connector(s)
Performance
Physical Characteristics
Power
Environmental
Packaging Information
What's in the Box
Notes
Warranty
Power Output Ports
Power Input Ports
Industry Standards
Color
Material
Battery Type
Display
LED Indincator
Product Height
Product Width
Product Length
Weight of Product
Battery Capacity
Power Delivery
Output Power
Input Power
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Humidity
Package Type
Package Height
Package Width
Package Length
Shipping (Package) Weight
Included in Package
Notes
1 year
2x USB Type-C
2x USB Type-A
2x USB Type-C
USB-PD 3.0
Gray/Silver
Gold Alloy + ABS
Rechargeable Lithium-ion
Digital
N/A
1.02 in [26 mm]
3.09 in [78.5 mm]
5.35 in [136 mm]
15.16 oz [430 g]
20000 mAh
100W
Type-A (1-2) - 5 v3a / 9 v2a / 12 v1.5a
Type-C (1)- 5 v3a / 9 v3a / 15 v3a 12 v3a // 20 v5a
Type-C (2)- 5 v3a / 9 v3a / 15 v3a 12 v3a // 20 v3.25a
Type-C (1)- 5 v3a / 9 v3a / 15 v3a 12 v3a // 20 v5a
Type-C (2)- 5 v3a / 9 v3a / 15 v3a 12 v3a // 20 v3.25a
-10°C to 45°C (14°F to 113°F)
-20°C to 60°C (-4°F to 140°F)
5% to 90% (non-condensing)
Box
1.57 in [40 mm]
4.33 in [110 mm]
7.48 in [190 mm]
17.63 oz [500 g]
1x 20000 mAh 100WPD Power Bank
1x Pouch
1x USB Type-C to Type-C 19 in (50CM) 100W Cable
1x User Manual
"""4XEM Power Banks utilize rechargeable Lithium-ion batteries,
and the value of rated capacities are affected by various factors
including but not limited to ambient temperature, testing conditions
and methods. The rated capacities of ADATA Power Banks are all
tested and approved by a third party test labs under specified
conditions. (The available capacity of rechargeable batteries
decreases gradually with time and the number of uses according
to battery characteristics.)
Output current will vary depending on the input charge properties
of the device being charged."""